TUITION FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2021/2022(SEPT-JUNE) NEW STUDENT

fCIeVlelg@xlely: A maximum 8 secondary school credits (September - June). There is a charge of
$1,995.00 for each additional course.

Due upon acceptance** $ 5,950
Due within 4 weeks following payment #1 $ 5,000
Due within 4 weeks following payment #2 $ 5,000
TOTAL $ 15,950

DaciglelSlelglely: A maximum 8 secondary school credits (September - June). There is a charge of
$1,995.00 for each additional course.

Due upon acceptance™* $ 2,000
$1,430 per month for ten months starting March 1, 2021
and ending December 1, 2021. i.e. May acceptance:
1st payment of $6,290 = ($2,000 + 3 x $1,430) $14,300

TOTAL $16,300*

eNiElalsClRlelg: A maximum 8 secondary school credits (September - June). There is a charge
of $1,995.00 for each additional course. Only one early payment discount per family when choosing the
Payment in Full option $15,850*

Please Note: Acceptance after May 31, 2021- tuition of $15,950 is due in full upon acceptance.

*An additional fee of $250 will be charged to all graduating students.
TUITION FEES FOR VISA STUDENTS: $19,100. SUMMER SCHOOL COURSE FEE FOR VISA STUDENTS: $1675

Payments may be made by credit card (VISA, MATERCARD or AMEX), cheque or money order. Be sure to
indicate the student's name on each cheque or money order submitted. **Please submit post-dated
cheques made payable to De La Salle College “Oaklands”.

If the Regular Plan or the Full Payment Plan is not followed, the total tuition owing will be the Extended Plan.
Late payment on the Extended Plan will result in a service charge of 1.5% per month. Parents are reminded
that the tuition fee schedule is considered the principal invoice for fees and should, therefore be retained.
Tuition must be paid in full by December 1, 2021. There will be a $50 charge on all returned cheques.
Student places in the College are for the entire academic year. Part-time enrolment is not permitted.
Parents and/or guardians are responsible for the full-year tuition fees in the event that a student is dismissed
or withdrawn from the College during the school year. Failure to pay tuition according to the fee schedules
may result in the student being dismissed from the College or refused admission to classes.

An additional fee of $150 will be charged to all students taking Advanced Placement Courses.

Withdrawal Refund

In the event that a student is withdrawn from the school before June 1, 2021, all monies paid to date,
except $6,000 shall be refunded. (Visa student refund — see website) Should a student be withdrawn from
the school after May 31, 2021, all monies paid to date shall not be refunded.

Financial assistance, scholarships and bursaries are available for qualifying students. These are intended
for families requiring financial assistance. For application information contact the Office of the President.
Applications must be received prior to January 31, 2021.

The annual family fee for the De La Salle College Parents’ Association is $125 for the year. Please include
a separate cheque made payable to: De La Salle College Parents’ Association with the initial payment.




